Club Teacher |Club Contact Email(s) Location of | Time of | Day of
Name |Sponsor | President(s) meeting meeting | meeting
Anime Club | Mr. Demers | Isabelle Lucas isabellelucas986@gmail.com Library, 209 After Wednesday,
Erich Gonzales erichxgon@gmail.com school, Friday
lunch
Board Mr. Lee Niko Sauer hikosoyasauce@gmail.com Library Lunch Every
Games Club Zephyer Chen zephyroschen508@gmail.com weekday
Business Mr. Bonnie Fung bonniefungd67@gmail.com 412 Lunch TBD
Club McAlpine Vy Pham
Craft Club Ms. Ma Clarice Radke cradkel100@gmail.com 210 Lunch TBD
Creators Mr. Aisha MclIntosh aisha.mcnino@gmail.com 408 Lunch Monday
Club Ghahremani | Sasha Young sasha.young@gmail.com
Dance Club | Ms. Read Jilliane Fermin jillianeballet5 @gmail.com Auditorium 3:15- Tuesday
4:30pm
Diversity Ms. Braun Lance Huth novastarface@gmail.com 422 Lunch Friday
Club Talal Wolf talalwolfO5@gmail.com
Lex McNeill lexmcneill@outlook.com
DJ Club Mr. lameo Aidan Floyd aidanpfloyd@gmail.com Tupshop/Foyer Lunch Wednesday
Dungeons Mr. Lee Augusten augustenfairbairn@gmail.com Library 3:15-5:30 Friday
and Dragons | Mr. Demers | Fairbairn mmroster@icloud.com
Club Matias vancitynelson@gmail.com
Rostworowski
Nelson Holmes
Feminism Mrs. Jessica Thompson | jessica2005.t@gmail.com 418 Lunch Wednesday
and Fiction Patterson Caroline Murray carolineblairmmmurray@gmail.com bi-monthly
(every 2
weeks)
Fiction Mr. Aliyah Fisher aliyahbethel@gmail.com 408 Lunch Friday
Addiction Ghahremani | Yrsa yrsagunnars@gmail.com

Book Club

Gunnarsdottir



mailto:nikosoyasauce@gmail.com

Filipino Club | Ms. Ramirez | Jilliane (Jill) jillianeballet5 @gmail.com 411 Lunch Everyday
Fermin jraeaguilar@gmail.com
Janna Rae Aguilar
Korean Ms. Ma Sophia Cruz phiacross13@gmail.com 200 Lunch Monday
Culture Club Cindy Nguyen thanhcindynguyen@yahoo.ca
Dorothy Yau dorothy8099@gmail.com
Library Mr. Demers | Gisele Kershaw bisousgisele@gmail.com Library After School | Tuesday
Society Vivian Naumenko
Mentrual Ms. Koyanagi | Dona Dinh donadinhl6@gmail.com 210 Lunch Tuesday
Supply Ayla Maxwell aylamaxwell75@outlook.com (every other
Distribution week)
(MSD) Club
Smash Bros | Mr. Myers Gavin Wong gavinkwong@hotmail.com 422 After school | Friday
Club Ms. Bruan
Social Ms. Bensted | Gisele Kershaw bisousgisele@gmail.com 204 Lunch Monday
Activism Anna Cash annakcash@gmail.com
Club
Student Mrs. Dona Dinh donadinh16@gmail.com 418 Lunch Monday
Council Patterson Maya Dhillon mayadhillon@icloud.com
Mr. David Le
Swiftie Club | Mr. Lum Dona Dinh donadinhl6@gmail.com 401 Lunch Thursday
Giséle Kershaw bisousgisele@gmail.com (once a
month)
Tennis Club | Parveen Virdi | Patrick Hughes patrickhughes2006@gmail.com School tennis Lunch Wednesday
Parveen Virdi pvirdi@vsb.bc.ca courts
The Mia Ms. Binder Shereen Anand shereen.anand5@gmail.com Ms. Binder's Lunch Wednesday
Project Room
Tupper Mr. Mclean Prottoy Zaman zaman.prottoy@gmail.com Mr. Mclean's Lunch Wednesday
Fantasy Matthew Tam tam.matthewsean@gmail.com room

Sports Club




Tupper Ms. Williams | Beckett Auton- Tupper or 3:30 Once a week,
Mountain Strolz mountain dependent
Bike Club
Tupper Tech | Ms. Heidi Shyam Chand 981761 @learn.vsb.bc.ca Dramatorium Lunch Every other
Club Aidan Floyd aidanfloyd@gmail.com Monday
Tupper Mr. Hsu Justin Tamayo justerntamayz@gmail.com Weight room After school | Wednesday,
Weight (wed), 7:30- | Thursday
Training 8:30am
Club (Thurs)
Tiger media | Mr. Coderre | Tara Zaraowski 1208288@Iearn.vsb.bc.ca Studio 102 After school | Media:
club Patrick Hughes Wednesday
1194703 @learn.vsb.bc.ca

Jam band:

Thursday
Board Mr. Lee Noko Sauer Nikosoyasauce@gmail.com Library Lunch Everyday
Games Club Zephyr Chen

Zephyroscheu508@gmail.com

Tupper
Times
Spanish Club | Ms. Bensted | Ines Hughes Perez | Ineshughesperez29@gmail.com Room 204 Lunch Monday and

Thursday



mailto:1208288@learn.vsb.bc.ca
mailto:1194703@learn.vsb.bc.ca
mailto:Nikosoyasauce@gmail.com
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Business
Fair Club

Mr.
McAlpine

Dona Dinh and
Vivian Naumenko

Donadinhl16@gmail.com

Vhaumenko@gmail.com

Room 412

Lunch

Every other
week on
Thursdays
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